
  

TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS CALENDAR 2023-2024

ALL MEETINGS COMMENCE AT 7.00 PM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

Day Date Meeting

Tuesday 28/03/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Thursday 13/04/2023 Personnel Sub-Committee

Monday 17/04/2023 Council

Tuesday 18/04/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Tuesday 02/05/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Thursday 04/05/2023 LOCAL ELECTIONS

Monday 15/05/2023 Annual Council Meeting 7.00 pm

Monday 22/05/2023 Community Services

Tuesday 30/05/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 05/06/2023 Grounds and Environmental Services

Thursday 08/06/2023 Dunstable Joint Committee (Venue to be announced)

Monday 12/06/2023 Finance and General Purposes

Tuesday 20/06/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 26/06/2023 Council

Tuesday 11/07/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Thursday 13/07/2023 Personnel Sub-Committee

Tuesday 01/08/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Tuesday 22/08/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 04/09/2023 Community Services 

Thursday 07/09/2023 Dunstable Joint Committee (Venue to be announced)

Monday 11/09/2023 Grounds and Environmental Services

Tuesday 12/09/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 18/09/2023 Finance and General Purposes

Monday 02/10/2023 Council

Tuesday 03/10/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Thursday 12/10/2023 Personnel Sub-Committee

Tuesday 24/10/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 30/10/2023 Community Services

Monday 06/11/2023 Grounds and Environmental Services

Monday 13/11/2023 Finance and General Purposes

Tuesday 14/11/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 04/12/2023 Council

Tuesday 05/12/2023 Plans Sub-Committee

Thursday 07/12/2023 Dunstable Joint Committee (Venue to be announced)

Tuesday 02/01/2024 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 08/01/2024 Community Services

Thursday 11/01/2024 Personnel Sub-Committee

Monday 15/01/2024 Grounds and Environmental Services

Monday 22/01/2024 Finance and General Purposes

Tuesday 23/01/2024 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 05/02/2024 Council

Tuesday 13/02/2024 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 04/03/2024 Community Services

Tuesday 05/03/2024 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 11/03/2024 Grounds and Environmental Services

Monday 18/03/2024 Finance and General Purposes

Monday 25/03/2024 Annual Town Meeting 7.00pm

Tuesday 26/03/2024 Plans Sub-Committee

Thursday 04/04/2024 Personnel Sub-Committee

Thursday 11/04/2024 Dunstable Joint Committee (Venue to be announced)

Monday 15/04/2024 Council

Tuesday 16/04/2024 Plans Sub-Committee

Tuesday 07/05/2024 Plans Sub-Committee

Monday 20/05/2024 Annual Council Meeting 7.00 pm

Tuesday 28/05/2024 Plans Sub-Committee


